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Academic Calendar (Session 2021-22) 
The commencement of classes for various programmes shall be as per the Academic 

Calendar prepared by the University in accordance with the guidelines / regulations issued by the 
UGC. Academic Calendar for various Semesters of U.G., P.G. Integrated & Ph.D. Programmes of 
Studies offered by the University for the Session 2021-22 is given as under: 

 

UG,PG and Integrated Courses: 
Summer Semester 
Admission Process (To be completed) 30.09.2021 (Thursday) 

Commencement of Class work for  
Semester V , VII & IX 
Semester III 
Semester I* 

 
02.08.2021(Monday) 
06.09.2021(Monday) 
01.10.2021(Friday) 

Diwali Break 02.11.2021(Tuesday) to 05.11.2021(Friday) 

Mid Semester Examinations for 
Semester III, V , VII & IX 
Semester I 

 
22.10.2021(Friday) to 01.11.2021(Monday) 
06.12.2021(Monday) to 13.12.2021(Monday) 

Winter Break 27.12.2021(Monday) to 31.12.2021(Friday) 

Preparatory  Break for 
Semester III, V , VII & IX 
Semester I 

 
08.01.2022(Saturday) to 13.01.2022(Thursday) 
18.02.2022(Friday) to 20.02.2022(Sunday) 

Conduct of End Semester Examinations for 
Semester III, V , VII & IX 
Semester I 

 
14.01.2022(Friday) to 31.01.2022(Monday) 
21.02.2022(Monday) to 05.03.2022(Saturday) 

*Subject to change depending upon declaration of CUCET-2021  results, GoI guidelines on Covid-19,etc 
 

Winter Semester  

Commencement of Even Semesters 
Semester IV, VI , VIII & X 
Semester II 

 
01.02.2022(Tuesday)  
07.03.2022(Monday) 

Mid Semester Examinations for  
Semester IV, VI , VIII & X 
Semester II 

 
04.04.2022(Monday) to 12.04.2022(Tuesday) 
02.05.2022(Monday) to 10.05.2022(Tuesday) 

Preparatory Break 10.06.2022(Friday) to 14.06.2022(Tuesday) 

Conduct of End Semester Examinations 15.06.2022(Wednesday) to 01.07.2022(Friday) 

Semester Break 04.07.2022(Monday) to 31.07.2022(Sunday) 

Commencement of Next Academic Session  01.08.2022(Monday) 
 

Ph.d. courses 
Admission Process (To be completed) 15.11.2021 (Monday) 

Commencement of Course Work 01.12.2021(Wednesday) 

Course-Work Exams 02.05.2022(Monday) 

Declaration of Results 16.05.2022(Monday) 

In case of any holiday, the next working day may be taken into consideration. 

***** 


